Bundesligen 2017

DVM Herren 40
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Satze Spiele
1 TCBW Bohlsbach 1 2 4:0 11:4 22:10 151:108
2 Ratinger Tennis...eiss 1911 e.V. 2 2:2 9:6 20:12 142:102
3 Tennis-Club SCC Berlin 2 2:2 9:6 18:12 135:102
4  TC Rot-Blau Regensburg 2 0:4 1:14 2:28  53:169
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Termin

Heimmannschaft

DIB

Gastmannschaft

Deutscher
Tennis Bund

Erg.

Sa. 02.09.2017 10:00
10:00
So. 03.09.2017 10:00
10:00

Ratinger Tennis...eiss 1911 e.V.
Tennis-Club SCC Berlin
Ratinger Tennis...eiss 1911 e.V.
Tennis-Club SCC Berlin

TC Rot-Blau Regensburg
TC BW Bohlsbach 1
TC BW Bohlsbach 1
TC Rot-Blau Regensburg

8:1
3:6
1:5
6:0




